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27

27

32
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21.

23.

31.

Uriin
HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1VOS FHD 60HZ 6.5

MS MONITOR

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

Marka

Hikvision

Asus

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

Fiyat
280,50

usb

526,90
usb

69,30 USD

71,50 USD

85,80 USD

6.270,00
TL

154,00
usb

165,00
usb

270,60
usb

16.720,00
TL

16.720,00
TL



